Jasmine Kaasa

100 Meter Dash

200 Meter Dash

100 Meter Dash Split

200 Meter Dash Split

Long Jump
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Completed Seasons
Varsity Seasons

Meet Name

All Time PR: 13.50
Kirkwood
Parkway Central Limited
Holt Invitational
JV Friends Series-Meet #1
Northwest Invitational
Henle Holmes
JV Friends Series-Meet #2
Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: 29.45
JV Friends Series-Meet #2
Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational

All Time PR: 11.95
Holt Invitational

Northwest Invitational

Henle Holmes

Henle Holmes

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: 25.38
Northwest Invitational

Henle Holmes

Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: ft0in

Career Track & Field Report

Meet Date

3/21/2017
3/24/2017
4/1/2017
4/5/2017
4/8/2017
4/12/2017
4/18/2017
4/21/2017
4/27/2017
5/5/2017
5/13/2017

4/18/2017
4/21/2017

4/1/2017
4/8/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/27/2017
5/5/2017
5/13/2017

4/8/2017
4/12/2017
4/27/2017

5/5/2017
5/13/2017

Career V Points
Career JV Points

4.75

Results Time Div Place Pts

14.33
14.07
14.34
14.17
13.66

13.50
13.96
13.90

13.95

29.56
29.45

15.63
12.04
13.32
11.95
13.60
11.98

13.17

29.92
25.38
31.29

31.17

Hand OPEN

F.A.T. OPEN 13th

FAT. V 23rd

Hand JV

FAT. V 15th
\%

Hand JV

FAT. V 8th

FAT. V 17th
\%

FAT. V 15th

Hand JV

FAT. V 12th

Hand \Y 6th

Hand \Y 10th

Hand \Y 9th

Hand \% 9th

Hand \% 8th

Hand \% 5th
\%

Hand \Y 7th

Hand \Y 10th

Hand \Y

Hand \Y 4th
\%

Hand \%

.75

.25

1.25

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
PR

PR
PR

PR

PR
PR
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PR Notes

False Start

Ran 115m?

Short let

Handed off early out of

Long Leg-Took handoff

Date 5/23/2017



Jasmine Kaasa Career Track & Field Report

Event Meet Name Meet Date Results Time Div Place Pts PR Notes
Kirkwood 3/21/2017 OPEN

Pole Vault All Time PR: 6 ft 0 in
Parkway Central Limited 3/24/2017 6Ft Oin OPEN 2nd 8 PR
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