Jasmine Kaasa

Career Track & Field Report

4.75



Completed Seasons Varsity Seasons 1

Career V Points Career JV Points

Event	Meet Name	Meet Date	Results	Time	Div	Place	Pts	PR	Notes	Splits

Event	Meet Name	Meet Date	Results	Time	Div	Place	Pts	PR	Notes	Splits
100 Meter Dash	All Time PR: 13.50									
	Kirkwood	3/21/2017	14.33	Hand	OPEN			PR		
	Parkway Central Limited	3/24/2017	14.07	F.A.T.	OPEN	13th		PR		
	Holt Invitational	4/1/2017	14.34	F.A.T.	V	23rd				
	JV Friends Series-Meet #1	4/5/2017	14.17	Hand	JV					
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	13.66	F.A.T.	V	15th		PR		
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017			V				False Start	
	JV Friends Series-Meet #2	4/18/2017	13.50	Hand	JV			PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	13.96	F.A.T.	V	8th	1			
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/27/2017	13.90	F.A.T.	٧	17th				
	Suburban West Conference	5/5/2017			V					
	District	5/13/2017	13.95	F.A.T.	V	15th				
200 Meter Dash	All Time PR: 29.45									
	JV Friends Series-Meet #2	4/18/2017	29.56	Hand	JV			PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	29.45	F.A.T.	٧	12th		PR		
100 Meter Dash S	olit All Time PR: 11.95									
	Holt Invitational	4/1/2017	15.63	Hand	V	6th	.75	PR	Ran 115m?	
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	12.04	Hand	V	10th		PR		
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	13.32	Hand	V	9th				
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	11.95	Hand	V	9th		PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	13.60	Hand	V	8th	.25			
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/27/2017	11.98	Hand	V	5th	1		Short let	
	Suburban West Conference	5/5/2017			V					
	District	5/13/2017	13.17	Hand	V	7th	.5			
200 Meter Dash Split All Time PR: 25.38										
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	29.92	Hand	V	10th		PR		
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	25.38	Hand	٧			PR	Handed off early out of	
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/27/2017	31.29	Hand	٧	4th	1.25			
	Suburban West Conference	5/5/2017			٧					
	District	5/13/2017	31.17	Hand	V				Long Leg-Took handoff	

Long Jump All Time PR: ft 0 in

Jasmine I	Car	eer Trac	k & F	ield	Repo						
Event	Meet Name	Meet Date	Results	Time	Div	Place	Pts	PR	Notes	Splits	NORTHWEST
	Kirkwood	3/21/2017			OPEN						
Pole Vault	All Time PR: 6 ft 0 in Parkway Central Limited	3/24/2017	6 Ft 0 in		OPEN	2nd	8	PR			

Page 2 Date 5/23/2017